Fujikura PC Rolling Diaphragm Cylinder
■Internal structure
【Features】
 Smooth-Movement
 Low Hysteresis
 No lubricant required
 Position sensor attachable
各シリンダ出力-変位曲線

S
□ T
□ S
□ T
RL (Axial angle of foot)
形 式 A B C AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM
32 -- 10 --S1 -- RL 74 15 59 65 78 28.5 3.2 6.6 12.5 6.5 40.4 73.4 24.3 55.5 M6×12 10.5
40 -- 10 --S1 --RL 88 17 71 73 87 32.5 3.2 6.6 12.5 6.5 52.4 85.4 26.3 63.5 M6×12 10.5
K M N O P R S T U V W X Y
M8×1.25深さ13 6.5 7.5 Rc1/8 M6深さ12 4.5 45 34 R30 16 14 17.4 15
M8×1.25深さ13 6.5 11.5 Rc1/8 M6深さ12 5 52 40 R34.5 16 14 20.5 17.5
形 式 A B C D K M N O P R S T U V W X Y 有効受圧面積(mm2)
ばね反力(N)
BFダイヤフラム
零ストローク時 全ストローク時
20 -- 10 -- S1 50.5 4.5 46 ― M5×0.8 深さ 7 4 5 M5×0.8 M6深さ12 ― 36 25.5 R23.5 10 8 ― ― 269                2.94 4.90 PC-DM1-20-20
32 -- 10 -- S1 74 15 59 49.5 M8×1.25深さ13 6.5 7.5 Rc1/8 M6深さ12 4.5 45 34 R30 16 14 17.4 15 684 4.90   7.85 PC-DM1-32-32
40 -- 10 -- S1 88 17 71 57 M8×1.25 深さ13 6.5 11.5 Rc1/8 M6深さ12 5 52 40 R34.5 16 14 20.5 17.5 1100 7.85   11.8 PC-DM1-40-40
4-AL
（六角穴付
　ボタンボルト）
4-φAE

　1N 　2N
形 式 A B C D K M N1 N2 O P R S T U V W X Y 有効受圧面積 (mm2)
BFダイヤフラム
押側　 引側
20 -- 10 58
4.5
53.5
― M5×0.8 深さ7 4 10 5 M5×0.8 M6深さ12 ― 36 25.5 R23.5 10 8 ― ― 269 190     PC-DM1-20-2020 68 63.5
32 -- 10 96 81
20 96 15 81 49.5 M8×1.25深さ13 6.5 11 7.5 Rc1/8 M6深さ12 4.5 45 34 R30 16 14 17.4 15 684 483     PC-DM1-32-32
30 106 91
40 -- 10 114 97
20 114
17
97
57 M8×1.25 深さ13 6.5 11.5 11.5 Rc1/8 M6深さ12 5 52 40 R34.5 16 14 20.5 17.5  1100 903   PC-DM1-40-4030 124 107
40 134 117
50 -- 20 136 118
30 136
18
118
71 M10×1.5 深さ15 7 12 12 Rc1/4 M8深さ16 7 64 50 R42.5 20 17 21.6 19 1770 1450    PC-DM1-50-50 40 146 128
50 156 138
形 式 A B C AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL
32 -- 10 -- L 96 81 111 125 111 M6
20 -- L 96 15 81 34 45 28.5 3.2 6.6 15 7 111 125 111 55.5 ×